## 1 1226-S AMH APP H2500.1

2 3	SHB 1226 - H COMM AMD Adopted 3-19-91  By Committee on Appropriations
4	
5	On page 1, line 10, strike "five" and insert "three"
6	On page 1, line 12, strike "five-day" and insert "three-day"
7 8 9	SHB 1226 - H COMM AMD  By Committee on Appropriations
10	On page 2, line 20, strike " <u>three</u> " and insert " <u>four</u> "
11	On page 2, beginning on line 20, after "discharge." strike
12	everything through " <u>purpose.</u> " on line 25
13	On page 2, beginning on line 25, after "four" strike "and one-half"
14 15	SHB 1226 - H COMM AMD By Committee on Appropriations
16	
17	On page 3, line 8, after "directly" insert "or is readmitted to a
18	bed in the medicare distinct part or to the heavy care wing of the
19	provider's facility as specified in section 1 of this act"